A Practical Reason to Marry a Dedicated, Christian Spouse: Children’s Relationship with Christ

Practice of
Parents

FATHER

Regular

Regular

Regular

Irregular

Irregular

Irregular

Non-Practising

Non-Practising

Non-Practising

e Federal Statistical Office (Switzerland) survey of tens of thousands of Western-country adults, aged 20-49 — year 2000

Practice of
Parents

MOTHER

Regular

Irregular

Non-Practising

Regular

Irregular

Non-Practising

Regular

Irregular

Non-Practising

A Statistical L.ook at 2 Corinthians 6:14

Practice of the
children

REGULAR

32.8%

37.7%

44.2%

3.4%

7.8%

25.4%

1.5%

2.3%

4.6%

Practice of the
children

IRREGULAR

41.4%

37.6%

22.4%

58.6%

60.8%

22.8%

37.4%

37.8%

14.7%

Practice of the

children

Practice of the
children

NON-PRACTISING | TOTAL

25.8%

24.7%

33.4%

38.0%

31.4%

51.8%

61.1%

59.9%

80.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%



