A Practical Reason to Marry a Dedicated, Christian Spouse: Children's Relationship with Christ

A Statistical Look at 2 Corinthians 6:14

Practice of Parents	Practice of Parents	Practice of the children			
FATHER	MOTHER	REGULAR	IRREGULAR	NON-PRACTISING	TOTAL
Regular	Regular	32.8%	41.4%	25.8%	100.0%
Regular	Irregular	37.7%	37.6%	24.7%	100.0%
Regular	Non-Practising	44.2%	22.4%	33.4%	100.0%
Irregular	Regular	3.4%	58.6%	38.0%	100.0%
Irregular	Irregular	7.8%	60.8%	31.4%	100.0%
Irregular	Non-Practising	25.4%	22.8%	51.8%	100.0%
Non-Practising	Regular	1.5%	37.4%	61.1%	100.0%
Non-Practising	Irregular	2.3%	37.8%	59.9%	100.0%
Non-Practising	Non-Practising	4.6%	14.7%	80.7%	100.0%

[•] Federal Statistical Office (Switzerland) survey of tens of thousands of Western-country adults, aged 20-49 – year 2000